Resultado Final - Classificacéo
Edital 1917 CCInt/IQSC - 21/06/24

Ne UspP

12563310
12426693
4754801
5261752
12611442
11815952

Nome

Thais Dotti Trida Santos
Vinicius Gongalves Satkauskas
Linus Pita Mercuri Matos
Fernando Campos Bianchi
Fernanda Corréa de Nébrega
Igor Augusto Vieira

Classificacao
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